TECHNICAL DATA SHEETS
&
Hydraulic
Motors
R E C O M M E N D AT I O N S
OIl-HYDRAULIC BENT MOTOR
AXIAL PISTONS
Ref.
MBI M
ABER is constantly engaged in improving its products and, therefore, reserves itself the right to modify without any further notice the characteristics shown
                                    ABER - Embraiagens e Comandos Hidráulicos - A. B.  LDA
C
T
I
 M
B
I
M
1
2
0
4
-
3
How to order:
Example: Motor 30cm3/rot.; pressures 400/350 bar; rotation 4000/3200; ref. MBI M�  MBI30M
Important notes:
-To install one of these motors, please consult and respect the instruction “BI motors recommendations
before start-up”.
Main Data

I
 M
B
I
M
 I
A
1
1
2
0
4
-
7
How to order:
Example: Motor 60cm3/rot.; pressures 400/350 bar; rotation 3000/2400; ref. MBI M IA1�  MBI60M7IA1
Important notes:
-To install one of these motors, please consult and respect the instruction “BI motors recommendations
before start-up”.
Main Data

I
 M
B
I
M
 I
E
1
1
6
0
4
-
0
How to order:
Example: Motor 60cm3/rot.; pressures 400/350 bar; rotation 3000/2400; ref. MBI M IE1è MBI60M7IE1
Important notes:
-To install one of these motors, please consult and respect the instruction “BI motors recommendations
before start-up”.
Main Data

C
T
I
 M
B
I
M
7
1
2
0
4
-
3
How to order:
Example: Motor 60cm3/rot.; pressures 400/350 bar; rotation 3000/2400; ref. MBI M7�  MBI60M7
Important notes:
-To install one of these motors, please consult and respect the instruction “BI motors recommendations
before start-up”.
Main Data

I
 M
B
I
P
 I
A
1
1
2
0
4
-
6
How to order:
Example: Motor 80cm3/rot.; pressures 400/350 bar; rotation 3000/2400; ref. MBI P IA1�  MBI80P7IA1
Important notes:
-To install one of these motors, please consult and respect the instruction “BI motors recommendations
before start-up”.
Main Data

C
T
I
 M
B
I
P
7
1
2
0
4
-
3
How to order:
Example: Motor 80cm3/rot.; pressures 400/350 bar; rotation 3000/2400; ref. MBI P7�  MBI80P7
Important notes:
-To install one of these motors, please consult and respect the instruction “BI motors recommendations
before start-up”.
Main Data